9803477
2704295
1852752
9404499
9912858
8101070
1853089
8700431
1211077
0412536
0920902
0610118
3723452
1312506
8005101
0760086
9505028
9202552
9303687
2215787
3400168
9305899
1853943
1777477
1850674
1418245
1777900
1316156
0115731
9304480
1934329
9503938
1776432
4600210
9801478
0619600
9501924
2115967
1819679
8805831
9700722
1214424
0214328
1776300
0763284
4600151
0413006
1853544
0617277
1211942
9105149
8503688
9205988
2072900
4411178
7909166
8304383
4440082
7907368
4414785

8800198

2024

CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
CHADWELL CARL
KALNAS SCOIT H
DARROCH | AN K

DEAL BRANDON A
OHYE NEI LSON DEBCR
HONNOLD TYLER J
LEW S HERBERT D
LAWRENCE | AN
FONTELLO M CHAEL A
RECLA | AN L

SLATER JUSTIN T
VENDEL CHRI S

DENES RYAN P

GRIS DAN P

RAHN CODY L

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
MANETTA 11 JOAN P
NUNES TONY M
FADDEN DANI EL J
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
DUDASH LUKE J
TSEMENTZI S CHRIS N
REBUCK MATTHEW J
BEAVER WESLEY E
SCHAFFER CLARE L
LOVBARDY M CHAEL D
MANSOURA JACK

Bl CKNELL DAVE

HOOD NI COLE ANN
HOFFVAN JAMES C
OSWALT MADI SON
FEDERI CI JOHN N
FARI NA JOHN
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
M LLER STEVEN D
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A
HUBBLE BOBBY G
LANDON CHRI S A
HARVEY PAUL A
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
DAVI S CODY A

LOVE JEFFREY
PERETI N JAKE F

DI PRETE LQUI S
MADER JR WALTER R
READLER WYATT C
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
FENTON JEFFREY
PETI TTO SCOIT M
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
NEI LSON JR DONALD
NYSTROM C TUCKER
DARROCH KENNETH
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SHUVAN RI CHARD L
SHAW PAUL

FI TCH STEVEN R

KI RKSEY JOHN C

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

391
390
387
387
386
385
385
383
383
382
382
381
381
379
377
377
376
376
374
374
374
373
372
372
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
366
366
366
366
365
364
364
364
364
362
362
362
362
362
361
359
358
354
350
349
348
339

378

ALL AROUND
3A LODI
3A SUBV Oion
3A MULLI CA HI LL
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A PETROLI A
3A LDY2 AUDUBON
3A JR Bean Station
3A SOQUTH PORTSMOUTH
3A JG.D HERRI N
3A M DDLETOWN
3A MAHANOY PLANE
3A Spring G ove
3A GLEN ROCK
3A MARENGO
3A VET CALEDONI A
3A MOHRSVI LLE
3A CLAY CITY
3A BERW CK
3A SUBV SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
3A Cl CERO
3A VET KEENE
3A M DLAND
3A JR Rl NGTOMN
3A JG.D SM THVI LLE
3A SHAMOKI N
3A JGLD DANVI LLE
3A LDY1 NEWTOAN
3A SUBV ATTLEBORO
3A BROOKLYN
3A EAST HAVEN
3A LDvY1 ASHLAND
3A MONTOURSVI LLE
3A LDY1 BUTLER
3A S. VT HARRI SVI LLE
3A SuBvV PALM BEACH GARDENS
3A LDvY1 ELYRI A
3A VET BEDFORD
3A JG.D WURTLAND
3A S. VT CONNERSVI LLE
3A POPLAR RI DGE
3A S. VT N HUNTI NGDON
3A LEH GHTON
3A SHOHOLA
3A SUBV ASHLAND
3A S| DVAN
3A VET JOHNSTON
3A BLOOM NGDALE
3A JR WAPWALL OPEN
3A SEW CKLEY
3A CLAI RTON
3A BURKE
3A NEWTOAN
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A S.JR KANE
3A VET ALl QUI PPA
3A S. VT COLUMBUS
3A VET EBENSBURG
3A S. VT BLANDON
3A S. VT COLLI NGADCD
3A S. VT CANTON
AA SUBV Hyattsville

PA
PA
PA
TN
KY
IL

PA
PA
PA

PA
KY
PA
PA

NH
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

R
FL

PA
KY
I'N

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



0921752
1934328
3707426
2113136
9401355
8301943
0111912
8400385
8101990
2118066
4426908
1112377
1113691
1313569
9602735
0214088
8704161
4421405
0512126
1111463
0760082
1416331
8703825
8705386
3723643
0761048
3716086
9003831
0414698
1855048
9803650
0922031
2073251
7808471
4061321
8505810
1622043
0610345
8304812
9905616
9912623
9301121
1624281
0113225
1012951
8304859
0611494
9911152
1770000
1214840
0113068
8706025
0810470
9502613
0813512
2212575
0762685
9911045
1778117
0512068
1418520
9802837
9103829
0923273
9005335
1111422
9800193

HUGHES R NI CK
HOCD BRANDON T
EDWARDS ROBERT
VANBEEK DANI EL P B
SW GART DAVI D
UNRUH RI CHARD L
CANTRELL ERIC J
JARVI S ROBERT J
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
COOPER ORI ON
LEONI JR EUGENE P
M LBERT RI CHARD
MALONE JUSTI N
BONSER CAI TLINE R
W LCOX TI MOTHY W
BOBBETTE DENNIS C
EBLI NG C ELMER
HOSTETTER SHELDON
WOMER HEI DI S
HANNAHCE JONATHAN
BREI GHNER BETHANY
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
LANDON CHAD W
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
SNYDER BRI AN R

M RANDA KEI TH C
WOMVER URBAN R
CLARKE THOVAS M
ZI CK BRI AN J

ROSS JR STEVEN L
PLUNKETT BI LL

RI CE M CHAEL D
PASCCE FRANK L
SM TH RONALD L

ST PI ERRE JAMES
CUWMWM NGS JAMES O
DOORLY BRENDAN P
SHADE LARRY M
ZADZORA JON D
CLEPPER BEN G

SM TH GREGORY W
DECKER KATELYNN A
RUGE ERI JOHN M
ZADZORA DAVWSON D
MCVASTERS DAVI D J
GONYEAU DAVI D
JAMES BRI AN K
HAYNES STEVEN J
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
FLI NT JAMES H
DUWM TT DEWAYNE M
JOHANSTON JAMES T
Rl VER MATTHEW J
BOWERS JOSEPH T
TRUGAN RYAN E
MANSQOURA | SAAC
OSWALT NATHAN E
PARSON RANDY
DUNKLE KENNETH E
GRABOVWEKI LARRY J
VRl GHT GEORGE B
SAUBLE TODD V

GRI ESEMER JAY C
GUDA JOHN T
HUNTER E ALLAN

378
377
376
376
375
375
374
374
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
360
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
357
356
356
356
356
356
354
353
353
353
353
352
352
350
349
348

2433442232333 32342233233 323 3323332332233 2233233323222 3 422232222228

JR
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
JR
SUBV
VET

LDY1

S. VT
LDY1

LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
VET
SUBV

SUBV

VET

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

JR

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

STREET
ASHLAND
MONTI CELLO
SCENERY HI LL
TROY
CHESTERTOWN
FRENCHBURG
BROWNS M LLS
M LFORD

LAS VEGAS
AMBLER
FREEDOM
BRANCHVI LLE
LEH GHTON
LAFAYETTE
FABI US
SCHUYLKI LL HAVEN
LEBANON
SKANEATELES
CHALFONT
ABBOTTSTOMN
LI NCOLN

PINE C TY
GENOA
HORSEHEADS
M LFORD
COMIVACK
SKANEATELES
STOCKTON
HALLSTEAD
BENTON

MARI ANNA

Cl NCI NNATUS
NEW CASTLE
DOVER
MORRI SVI LLE
CODESSA
NAPLES
ELYSBURG
SLATI NGTON
FREEPORT

LI NCOLN
KERSEY
CHEPACHET
SLATI NGTON
CORTLAND
NORTH TONAWANDA
BETHLEHAM
BEDFORD
ELYSBURG
BUTLER
BARKER

QUI NCY

BELLE VERNON
Lower Burrell
FI NLEYVI LLE
RENFREW

LI TTLE FALLS
BUTLER

SHI PPENSBURG
KNOX
COLLEGEVI LLE
CARNEYS PO NT
MART| NSBURG
Bl RDBORO
DOMNI NGTOWN
QUAKERTOWWN

PZHRERSLELRE



0619583
8105482
4413575

1623805
8704227
1015203
9911446
1850657
9300267
0923274
2115032
1858491
1211456
9402546
1112925
8002785
1621448
1518589
1004075
2305086
8003450
1938529
8603283
8900221
0310749
1510249
9301915
1210985
9502932
1510762
9914435
9101492
1771513
8903266
7905086
1418706
8806292
1519722
8000790
2207052
9200210
9304483
0922032
1938578
8505839
8500247
4429715
1517697
8305116
2070719
1213455
0761005
3505351
2072521
2112926
0514412
8302461
1519038
8205932
0921322
1115050
1939637
0313427
1772186
1419538
2073462

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
ETCHEN JOEL F

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
H GGS VERNE A
BECHTEL JOHN K
DEISHER 111 JOHN C
GQUSTAFSON 11 | VER
BOWERS SCOIT A
SAUBLE ALEC V

VWH TMAN CHAD J
PALM SANO JACKSON
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
HAAF CLIFF R
HARTZELL KYLE N
BLACK VAN E

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
HENSEL TOMW A

LI PETZ M CHAEL
DUVALL DRAKE
ROCCO THOVAS
DUVALL KAMERAN CHR
GLI SSON JERRY L
PATCHELL JOHN R
HOLDREN JASON S
COX CHARLES M
BERKHOUS CHARLI E
BARGER DENNI S
HOLDREN SCOTT W
H PVWELL CHRI S
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
COVRCE DAVID J
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
BI LLS DAVID B
CACClI LA SR DENN
BATESKO RI CHARD J
RAY KRI'S J

caLuCCl OVEN S
HOOVER M CHAEL E
ROZZI NI CHOLAS M
VWH TE SCOTT L

SM TH SUE M
PLUNKETT MARCY
RUTTER ROBERT L
HERB ROGER L
DAVES HENRY J

MCM LLEN JAMES D
BACKUS BRENDEN S
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
SW DERSKI JEFF
RYAN MARK

HOUCK ROBERT P
GREEN THOVAS A SR
SI POS JOSEPH M
HOYSRADT GARY
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
HAFEZ HAN
STEVENSON M CHAEL
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
MANNI NG JOHN
TAYLOR EAN
VANDERHOOF BRAD E
MCDONALD MATTHEW J
RAY KRI STEN M
FREDERI CKS ROBERT
CAVPBELL CORY M

346
346
344

380
376
376
376
374
373
371
369
368
367
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
355
354
353
353
353
353
352
351
351
351
351
350
350
349
349
348
347
347
347
346
345
345
345
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SUBV
VET
S. VT

JR
SUBV

JG.D

JR
S. VT

SUBV

LDY1
JR

SUBV
JR
VET
JR
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV
VET

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

JG.D
SUBV
JG.D
SUBV
LDY2
LDY2
SUBV
VET
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET

LDY1 T/ O

CANDOR
BADEN
LI GONI ER

TUNKHANNOCK
SPARTA

FAl RFI ELD

G LBERTSVI LLE
POTTSTOMN
TREVORTON

RI CHMOND
VALLEY VI EW
UNI ON BRI DGE
SHAMOKI N
CAZENOVI A
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
| NDI ANA
POTTSTOMN
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHUVMBERLAND
| DA

RURAL VALLEY
| DA

W LLI AMSTON
NEW CASTLE
MJURRYSVI LLE
PORT ALLEGANY
HOUSTON
FREDERI CK

PHI LI PSBURG
MJURRYSVI LLE
GETTYSBURG
VALLEY FORGE
BOYERTOMN
WALWORTH
BATH

VWHI TI NG

Kl MBERTON
EASTON
TYRONE

NEW CASTLE
BETHEL

LI NCOLN

MARI ANNA
TULLY

HEG NS
MARLBORO
HOUSTON
FULTON

COGAN STATI ON
EAST HAVEN

W ND GAP
TANEYTO/N

Pl TTSGROVE
CENTER VALLEY
POUGHQUAG
CHALFONT

W LTON
FLANDERS
KENNETT SQUARE
BATH

BRI DGETON
COCHRANTON
CH CORA

Kl MBERTON
PHOENI X

Gove City

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
TX

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



9603735
1415290
4431087
8903873
0616505
0410274
0817324
1778509
2216005
2514641
9007250
4417390
1850278
1777714
2118560
0510861
8000896
2414196
1210118
1010949
8502268
1776075
1935790
1518936
9701858
9703235
1010440
1210089
1510248
1213456
4439235
1110282
2307681
8906190
2415273
2413445
2416106
1777733
2207579
8105483
2309387
2305278

2069021
2212065
2113866
9603836
1213447
2071153
1519549
1510028
1622155
2206972
3709770
2209021
1778730
4442976
2112916
9604445
0923797
1216574
9700137
2301587
2116323
7804459
9404166
9105657

BENLOCK M CHAEL F
TRUSS M CHAEL J
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F
PALMER MARTI N J
LUBI CH SAMUEL
HUNTER DEBRA K
PETTI BONE JOHN
NYSTROM SHAVWN P
MCI NTYRE M CHAEL J
SUTTON STEVE E
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
GONTAR JAMES
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
NAYLCOR DAVI D A
BARTON CAI TLYN A
BRYSON CHRI S H
PETTENG LL ROBERT
VEI KEL CHAD THOVAS
NOFTZ JACK H
DONAGHY JOHN A
HORENBURG THOVAS A
DUNKLE KAYLA R
CONVAY JOHN W
KAST ADAM H
CASHVAN JOHN R

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
BECKER DAVI D

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
TAVOLARO SETH G
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
DOORLY CRI ONA
SONERS JACOB M
STAHLMAN RAY E
TAVOLARO RAFER C
DECKER MARK T

DI STEFANO TUCKER J
PLUNKETT |11 PAUL
CROUSE WYATT C
MARSH LEE E

WARD JACOB D
FESSENDEN TYLER

FERRI' S ETHAN W
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
CORVAN WYATT M
TYLER JR ELWOOD

W LLI AMS MATTHEW J
BARRETT ROVAN A
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
LAMBERT ROBERT C
TRI NH CHRI STOPHER
WANTJE RYAN J
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
GARRETT CHANNI NG R
WAHL MATTHEW J
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
WCHT TIP
WOODWORTH KENNETH
POULI N MARK D
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
WECHSLER JR RONALD
DUDECK CASEY L
SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON
OHR ALEX W

RI TTLER ROBERT B
NATCHER DONNA R

344
343
342
342
342
341
341
340
340
340
339
339
339
338
338
337
337
337
337
335
335
334
334
331
331
331
330
325
323
322
318
317
313
312
311
311
309
303
300
292
271
266

374
373
371
371
370
370
369
368
364
362
362
362
362
361
360
359
359
359
359
359
358
358
357
356
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VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT

LDY2
LDY1

S. VT
LDY2
JR
S. VT
S.JR

S.JR
SUBV
S.JR
S. VT

JR

S.JR
S.JR
JR
S. VT

JR
VET

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT
SUBV

JG.D

VET
SUBV
LDY2

T/ O

T/ 0

T/ 0

WASHI NGTON
COLEBROOK
WEATHERLY

Wat ert own
MONACA
QUAKERTOWN
Ver o Beach
KANE

UPTON

WEST RI VER
POVELL
NORTHAMPTON
HALLSTEAD
SLATERSVI LLE
LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
LONELLVI LLE
NORTH MONMOUTH
LECK KI LL

Pl TTSBURGH
LANCASTER
STATEN | SLAND
KNOX

NEW HOPE
NAZARETH
SUNBURY

NEW/I LLE
MANHEI M
CANDOR

NEW M DDLETOMN
NAZARETH

W NDBER
NAPLES

TONER CI TY
SLI GO
NAZARETH
KERSEY

| THACA

SAI NT THOVAS
FREDERI CKSBURG
DANI ELSVI LLE
PHOENI X

PORT ALLEGANY

CAPON BRI DGE
NORTH GRAFTON
BEECH CREEK
PALMYRA

PORT ST LUCI E
TEVWKSBURY

BL OOVBBURG
VALENCI A
Bal ti nore
CANONSBURG
WAPPI NGER FALLS
MURFREESBORO
PROSPECT
AVELLA
HAMPTON
HOVER

LEW STON
VWALWORTH
SCHNECKSVI LLE
HEGQ NS

TONER CI TY
GREENSBURG
WEST CHESTER
EBENSBURG

PA

PA

PA
PA
FL
PA

PA
PA
R

NJ

MVE
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
VA
PA

PA

PA
VA
FL

PA

PA
NY
TN

PA
VA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



1930849
2213934
2303538
1621034
1770349
2213709
4431010
0922503
8600299
2113584
0765068
8703924
1850532
9104679
0618331
0113433
4308094
9106085
1850314
9103986
1111024
9702559
2309568
1859291
0111874
1211886
1011578
3801221
2071024
1213445
1775618
0211212
0763281
9915205
9100444
2308483
0211435
1210274
0415565
0810717
0411592
8007814
1212157
1015583
9204665

1514049
2300943
2114167
2111055
2071513
2212576
8702117
2206547
4428126
2210658
1850001
2068170
8706899
1410315
9913427
2111312
2304864
0810577
4439170
2301029
1210594

REESE ALLI SEN D
DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
DEGRAFF QUI NLAN L
FI SH DAVID M
SCHAFFER MARY M
VWH TMAN LOGAN M

M ZI KOWNsKI  JOE
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
WLSON I'I'l Rl CHARD
CLARKE JOSEPH A
ORR GARY D
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
DRI ES JAMES E

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
M SSI MER JEREMY S
RASK DENNI' S A
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
MCGEE LANDEN KENNE
SANTOS JCSEPH C
EM LI US BRYAN L
KERN JUSTI N

JONES KEI TH M

KRI CK RANDY L
DUBO S KAYLEE G
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SM TH CHARLES E
CALDWELL JR JAMES
PETERS ROBERT J
VANCE TI M L

BURI CK STEPHEN E
LEONARD BRYCE T
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
DI LORETO STEPHEN J
JUBIN M CHAEL H
ONENS SUSAN M
OSWALD ROBERT M
HESS REA S V
MALONE EM LY R
BENEDETTO VI RG NI A
KUESTNER HENRY J

BAUER DUSTI N
WANTJE CHRI STI NA
STAI NBACK GREYSON
BUX SOPHI A

BUHAY DYLAN J
BONERS JOSEPH H
STONER JAMES W

LI GATO STEVEN T
MANETTA JOHN P
WARREN KAI DEN
BAYER EDWARD J
BARTON KEI TH A
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
BAKER RI CHARD
WAALKES GARY L
YAGELSKI NI COLE L
WARRENJR JAMES R
LARSEN PATRI CK W
SHADEL WAYNE R
WOLFE SETH A
PCLLI CHEM CHRI S

356
356
355
354
353
352
352
352
352
351
350
349
349
349
349
347
347
347
346
346
346
345
345
344
344
344
344
343
341
341
339
339
337
337
337
336
331
330
328
322
317
317
315
312
310

378
361
359
359
358
358
357
353
350
350
349
348
347
346
346
346
345
344
344
344
344
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LDY1
JR
S.JR
SUBV
LDY1
S.JR
S. VT
SUBV
VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

JR
SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT
JR
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

VET
VET
JG.D
LDY2

VET
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
LDY1
SUBV

LDY1

Bedf ord
COGAN STATI ON
OAK PARK
MONONGAHEL A
NEWTOAN
VALLEY VI EW
WATTSBURG
HAZLETON
CANTON

MOUNT CARMEL
STOCKTON
RURAL VALLEY
UXBRI DGE
MONTI CELLO
AUBURN

FAl RFI ELD
PARKER
NORTHBOROUGH
FI TCHBURG
MOHNTON

Pl TTSBURGH
AVONMORE

FRI ENDSHI P
HUNTI NGTOMN
JENKI NTOVWN
POTTSTOMN

SI LVER SPRI NG
WERNERSVI LLE
RUSSELLVI LLE
OAKLAND
BECHTELSVI LLE
EDGEMONT
BLANDON
ORRVI LLE
GREENVI LLE
HANOVER
Portage Lake
HARLEYSVI LLE
COVENTRY

TI OGA
GREENLAWN
BETHEL PK
BRANCHVI LLE
STRATFORD
BETHLEHEM

SAYLORSBURG
CANONSBURG
SUMVERFI ELD
LEVI TTOMNN
ARl STES

FI NLEYVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
MAPLE SHADE
BERW CK
NEW M LFORD
G BSONI A

LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
EBENSBURG
BLOOVBBURG
BEAR

WASHI NGTON
NEW M LFORD
LARGO
THOVPSONTOVN
VWHI TESBURG
MANLI US

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
TN



1415444
8800044
0811760
2070520
0810295
8601149
9003024
8802648
8205063
0921323
1511496
1314341
2073213
9700136
2074059
1856732
2111285
2068494
2069906
0614832
1210663
2206552
8603190
1114926
7900581
1610043
4427238
0922310
1430119
9602980
9905148
3513415
2305094
1014371
2216067
9404780
9801417
1211887
1778287

1778525
2412479
9103741
1310855
2071539
0510423
2215473
0611677
2068371
2116274
1935223
9101841
2210318
9004562
2111479
2112204
0613921
8007344
2071222
8504695
1770525
1419337
0213446
0311195
1770523
2068334
2306613

LI NEMAN RANDY D
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
HESS JR RI CHARD L
NATALE CONO

W SNI EWBKI  ALEX T
JOSEPH THOVAS C
MALI SZEWSKI FRED
BORTZ ROBERT A
PRATT DENNI S G
FOX QUY D
LAUDERBACK SCOT
DI RI SI O RAYMOND D
BARRETT ANDREW T
REX BRUCE S
CAMPBELL M CHAEL D
CARRANO G NO P
REI TZ BECK

HOOD THOVAS JAMES
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
WOLFE W LLI AM K
RUVBAUGH ROBERT R
SHERI DAN FRAN
FEEG DONALD A
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
HOOVER MARTI N
BUBB JEFFREY
LONCZYNSKI THOVAS
COTTON EDDI E
KESTLER DAVID M
JOHNSTON JAMES E
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
VANSELOUS M KE
LEONI LUKE
BROWNI NG DENTON R
CARABALLO PERCY
YURKY JAMES
AMVANN BI LL

KERN CONNI E

LANE M CHAEL

BOES ANTHONY

NEI FERT LEONI DAS T
BOLAND PHI L J
JOSEPH FRED C

Bl SBEYJR WAYNE E
VALVO ANTHONY C
HOFFMAN BRI AN H
HUNTER ASHLEY N

Bl ARSKY GABRIEL T
MCGE VERN W LLI AM J
JOHNSON BRENT M
KELLEY JEFFREY A
ECKERT NATHANIEL T
SAEGER CURT W
LEVAN SR M CHAEL S
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
WAHL M CHAEL C

PRI NTZ STUART H
RAI FORD DARLENE W
LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
BOVBA THOVAS P
CACCI OLA JR DENNI
RAI FORD RANDY C
RAMSEY KELLY L
BACKUS MALLORY J

343
343
343
343
343
342
341
340
340
340
339
339
337
337
337
337
337
335
335
334
332
332
331
330
328
328
324
324
323
322
322
321
319
319
317
313
313
305
302

361
358
357
357
353
351
350
349
345
344
342
342
340
338
338
337
336
336
336
335
334
334
333
332
330
327
327

O0O0O0O0U0O0O0O000000000000000U0000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000

VET
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT
VET
SUBV

S. VT

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

S. VT
S.JR
VET
SUBV
SUBV
VET
LDY2
VET

JG.D
S.JR
VET
VET

S. VT
JR
LDY1
JG.D
VET

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT

S. VT
LDY2
S.JR
VET
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT

SUBV
LDY1
S.JR

FREDONI A
POTTSTOMNN
MECHANI CSBURG
ROCKY PO NT
EAST SYRACUSE
OAKFORD
LOCKPORT
MERTZTOWN
FRONT ROYAL
SARASCTA

HOLI DAY

WASHI NGTON
TEVKSBURY
COPLAY

BUTLER
DURHAM

BCLI VAR
ASHLAND
HOWEL L

PAXI NOS

HI LLI ARDS
NCRRI STO/N
WOVEL SDORF
ELVERSON
CRANBERRY TWP
NEW WOCDSTCOCK
HAZELTON

S NEW BERLI N
GLEN SPEY

Pl TTSBURGH
CCORAOPQLI S
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
AMBLER
ALEXANDRI A

PI NE | SLAND
PHI L1 PSBURG
M NECLA
MERTZTOWN
LAFAYETTE

BETHEL PARK
MANHEI M
EBENSBURG
TREVOSE

Pl TTTSBURGH
ORCHARD PARK
ROARI NG BRANCH
BATH

EAST HANOVER
MCDONALD
CORTLAND
JOHNSTOMWN
ORELAND
ALLENTOMN
LEW SBERRY
SHAMOKI N
CLARENCE
SHOHOLA
PROSPECT
NORTHAMPTON
HAMPTON
FREDONI A
HANOVER
BATH

HAMPTON
WASHI NGTON
FULTON

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
VA

PA
PA
VA
PA



1211888
1015297
1850588
2212845
1510217
2208561
9505151
0114252
2302018
1210056
8603677
2300023
0760635
4405425
2214333
2215474
1410104
8502211
3506133
1110807
8203883
2113012
1310057
9600515
2212779
2073531
1515679
2728000
8002811
2212844

2069021
2212065
2209021
2072900
2412479
2303538
2213709
2210658
2210318
2071222
2306613
2208561
2305094
2415273
2416106
2207579
2212844

1853089
1623805
1934328
2118066
1853943
2113866
2071153
1858491
1518589
2305086
1853544
1938529

KERN JAN

CUSHMAN LARRY
SOLT JOHN F
FESSENDEN JEFF
DUFFI N PATRI CK J
DRESHER RI CHARD J
HOOVER CLAYTON E
KUNKLE KEVI N R

W LSON NATHAN D
PI NCH ROBI N
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
PETTENG LL DAVWN M
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BORASCI US STANLEY
DRESHER RI CK J
HOFFVAN MARK L
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
MORGAN ROBERT E
HORGAN J P

SLATER LESLI E
DURNI N PAUL |11
HEM NI TZ SHARON
BEARDE BUD

LUPI NACCI GENO D
BASBOUS ABDUL
ROVANO BI LLI EJO
KORAN G NA

FI' NI BUD

HASSI S KENNETH J
FESSENDEN BRYCE

FERRI S ETHAN W
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
GARRETT CHANNI NG R
NYSTROM C TUCKER
NEI FERT LEONIDAS T
DEGRAFF QUI NLAN L
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
WARREN KAI DEN
ECKERT NATHANIEL T
WAHL M CHAEL C
BACKUS MALLORY J
DRESHER RI CHARD J
LEONI LUKE
TAVOLARO RAFER C
DI STEFANO TUCKER J
CROUSE WYATT C
FESSENDEN BRYCE

HONNOLD TYLER J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOCD BRANDON T
COOPER ORI ON
DUDASH LUKE J
CORVAN WYATT M
BARRETT ROVAN A
PALM SANO JACKSON
HENSEL TOMWY A
DUVALL DRAKE
READLER WYATT C
DUVALL KAMERAN CHR

326
326
323
322
322
320
320
320
319
319
317
316
314
314
312
312
309
307
306
304
302
300
298
296
294
294
293
284
278
202

374
373
362
359
358
355
352
350
340
336
327
320
319
311
309
300
202

385
380
377
373
372
371
370
368
365
364
362
362

O00000000000000000000000000000
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VET MERTZTOMN
S. VT GAlI NESVI LLE
SUBV Gd LBERTSVI LLE
ROULETTE
JAMESVI LLE
S.JR FRACKVI LLE
CRANBERRY TWPS
YOUNGWOCOD
BENTELYVI LLE
LDY2 POTTSTOMN
LDY2 W NDBER
LDY2 Nort h Monnput h
LDY2 BATH
S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE
FRACKVI LLE
ROARI NG BRANCH
LDY2 OAKLAND
S. VT JONESTOWN
S. VT Pl SCATAVAY
LDY2 ONEGO
BATH
LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE
VET ROYESFORD
S. VT STAMFORD
CONSHOHOCKEN
LDY1 MERI DEN
LDY1 WALNUTPORT
W LM NGTON
S. VT PENNSAUKEN
S.JR T/ 0O ROULETTE
SUB JUNI OR
S.JR CAPON BRI DGE
S.JR NORTH GRAFTON
S.JR MURFREESBCORO
S.JR KANE
S.JR MANHEI M
S.JR OAK PARK
S.JR VALLEY VI EW
S.JR NEW M LFORD
S.JR ORELAND
S.JR PROSPECT
S.JR FULTON
S.JR FRACKVI LLE
S.JR AMBLER
S.JR NAZARETH
S.JR T/0O |THACA
S.JR FREDERI CKSBURG
S.JR T/0O0 ROULETTE
JUNI OR
JR Bean Station
JR TUNKHANNOCK
JR ASHLAND
JR LAS VEGAS
JR Rl NGTOMWN
JR BEECH CREEK
JR TEVWKSBURY
JR UNI ON BRI DGE
JR NORTHAMPTON
JR | DA
JR WAPWAL L OPEN
JR | DA

PA
VA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
ME
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

TN
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

VA
PA

TN
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



2111055
2114167
2071513
2212575
2213934
2215473
2309568
2301029
2071024
2307681
2305278

1211077
1850657
1777477
1418245
2115967
1778525
2116323
1519722
2207052
2068371
2308483

2704295
8800198
8704227
2113136
9303687
8400385
4426908
1316156
9801478
8703825
0414698
8002785
0922031
1004075
1776300
0610345
9905616
3709770
1510249
9205988
8304859
1210985
2112916
1770000
0611494
9911152
0113068
1418706
9404166
7905086
8706025
9200210
8000790
1938578
1621034
0512068
9802837
0923273

BUX SOPHI A

STAI NBACK GREYSON
BUHAY DYLAN J
BONERS JOSEPH T
DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
HOFFMAN BRI AN H
MCGEE LANDEN KENNE
WOLFE SETH A

DUBO S KAYLEE G
SONERS JACOB M
FESSENDEN TYLER

LAWRENCE | AN
GQUSTAFSON 11 | VER
TSEMENTZIS CHRI S N
BEAVER WESLEY E
WOODS | AN CHRI STI A
BOES ANTHONY
SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON
caLuCCl OVEN S
ROZZI NI CHOLAS M
Bl ARSKY GABRIEL T
LEONARD BRYCE T

CHADWELL CARL

KI RKSEY JOHN C

H GGS VERNE A
VANBEEK DANIEL P B
NUNES TONY M
JARVI S ROBERT J
LEONI JR EUGENE P
LOVBARDY M CHAEL D
FARI NA JOHN
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
CLARKE THOVAS M
BLACK VAN E
PLUNKETT BI LL

LI PETZ M CHAEL
LOVE JEFFREY
DOORLY BRENDAN P
ZADZORA JON D
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
COX CHARLES M

NEI LSON JR DONALD
MCVASTERS DAVI D J
BARGER DENNI S
WCHT TIP

HAYNES STEVEN J
GONYEAU DAVI D
JAMES BRI AN K

Pl NTI RSCH M CHAEL
BATESKO RI CHARD J
RI TTLER ROBERT B
CACClI LA SR DENN
FLI NT JAMES H

VWH TE SCOTT L
HOOVER M CHAEL E
RUTTER ROBERT L

FI SH DAVID M
PARSON RANDY
GRABOVWEKI LARRY J
SAUBLE TODD V

359
359
358
356
356
350
345
344
341
313
266

383
374
372
370
367
361
358
357
356
345
336

390
378
376
376
374
374
372
370
368
368
366
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
355
354
353
353
352

C JR LEVI TTOMNN
C JR SUMVERFI ELD
C JR ARI STES
AA JR FI NLEYVI LLE
B JR COGAN STATI ON
D JR ROARI NG BRANCH
B JR FRI ENDSHI P
C JR VWHI TESBURG
B JR RUSSELLVI LLE
A JR TONER C TY
A JR T/O PORT ALLEGANY
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JG.D HERRI N
A JG.D POTTSTOMN
3A JG.D SM THVI LLE
3A JG.D DANVI LLE
3A JG.D WURTLAND
D JG.D BETHEL PARK
B JG.D TONER C TY
A JG.D EASTON
A JG.D NEW CASTLE
D JG.D EAST HANOVER
B JG.D HANOVER
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV Orion
AA SUBV Hyattsville
A SUBV SPARTA
AA SuUBvV SCENERY HI LL
3A SuUBvV SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
AA SUBV BROMNS M LLS
AA SUBV AMBLER
3A SUBV ATTLEBORO
3A SuUBvV PALM BEACH GARDENS
AA SuUBvV PINE CITY
AA SUBV STOCKTON
A SUBV | NDI ANA
AA SUBV MARI ANNA
A SuBvV NORTHUVMBERLAND
3A SuBvV ASHLAND
AA SUBV NAPLES
AA SUBV SLATI NGTON
B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS
A SuBvV PORT ALLEGANY
3A SuBvV AUDUBON
AA SUBV CORTLAND
A SUBV FREDERI CK
B SUBV HAMPTON
AA SuUBvV BEDFORD
AA SuUBvV NORTH TONAWANDA
AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
AA SUBV BUTLER
A SUBV VWHI TI NG
B SuUBvV WEST CHESTER
A SuUBvV BATH
AA SUBV BARKER
A SUBV BETHEL
A SUBV TYRONE
A SuUBvV TULLY
B SuUBvV MONONGAHEL A
AA SUBV SHI PPENSBURG
AA SUBV COLLEGEVI LLE
AA SUBV MARTI NSBURG

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
I'N
TN
TN
PA
PA



0922503
2072521
3505351
0514412
2112926
9005335
1850532
1519038
0618331
9800193
0619583
1859291
0111874
2070520
8601149
0616505
9101841
0817324
1778509
1775618
1511496
1777714
8000896
2068494
1010949
2069906
8603190
1114926
1770523
7900581
1610043
1850588
0411592
2216067
9404780
9204665
1777733

8005101
3400168
1112377
1519549
9501924
9003831
7808471
4600151
8003450
8603283
9301121
8900221
9502932
7804459
4411178
9103741
8702117
1310855
8505839
8600299
8304383
4428126
1850001
8703924
8205932
8706899
0921322

KREI SL JR WAYNE H
SI POS JOSEPH M
GREEN THOVAS A SR
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
HOYSRADT GARY

GRI ESEMER JAY C
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
STEVENSON M CHAEL
DRI ES JAMES E
HUNTER E ALLAN

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
SANTOS JOSEPH C
EM LI US BRYAN L
NATALE CONO
JOSEPH THOVAS C
LUBI CH SAMUEL
KELLEY JEFFREY A
PETTI BONE JOHN
NYSTROM SHAVWN P
SM TH CHARLES E
LAUDERBACK SCOT
NAYLCR DAVI D A
PETTENG LL ROBERT
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
DONAGHY JOHN A
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
FEEG DONALD A
FANTANARGCSA JR NI C
RAI FORD RANDY C
HOOVER MARTI N

BUBB JEFFREY

SOLT JOHN F

OSWALD ROBERT M
CARABALLO PERCY
YURKY JAMES
KUESTNER HENRY J
PLUNKETT |11 PAUL

GRIS DAN P

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
M LBERT RI CHARD
PADOVANI RAYMOND J
M LLER STEVEN D
WOMVER URBAN R
PASCCE FRANK L

DI PRETE LOQUI S
ROCCO THOVAS

GLI SSON JERRY L
SM TH GREGORY W
PATCHELL JOHN R
HOLDREN SCOTT W
OHR ALEX W
DARROCH KENNETH
BOLAND PHI L J
STONER JAMES W
JOSEPH FRED C
HERB ROGER L
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
NATCHER W LLI AM A
MANETTA JOHN P
BAYER EDWARD J
ORR GARY D
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
MANNI NG JCOHN

352
351
351
350
350
350
349
349
349
348
346
344
344
343
342
342
342
341
340
339
339
338
337
335
335
335
331
330
330
328
328
323
317
317
313
310
303

377
374
372
369
368
366
365
364
363
362
361
361
360
358
358
357
357
357
354
352
350
350
349
349
348
347
347
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

HAZLETON
CENTER VALLEY
Pl TTSGROVE
CHALFONT
POUGHQUAG

Bl RDBORO
UXBRI DGE
FLANDERS
AUBURN
QUAKERTOWN
CANDOR

HUNTI NGTOMWN
JENKI NTOMN
ROCKY PO NT
OAKFORD
MONACA
JOHNSTOWN
Ver o Beach
KANE
BECHTELSVI LLE
HOLI DAY
SLATERSVI LLE
NORTH MONMOUTH
ASHLAND
LANCASTER
HOWEL L

WOVEL SDORF
ELVERSON
HAMPTON
CRANBERRY TWP
NEW WOODSTOCK
G LBERTSVI LLE
GREENLAVW

Pl NE | SLAND
PHI LI PSBURG
BETHLEHEM

SAI NT THOVAS

CALEDONI A
KEENE
FREEDOM

BL OOVEBURG
BEDFORD
SKANEATELES
NEW CASTLE
JOHNSTON
RURAL VALLEY
W LLI AMSTON
LI NCOLN

NEW CASTLE
PHI L1 PSBURG
GREENSBURG
ALl QUI PPA
EBENSBURG
COGAN STATI ON
TREVCSE

HEG NS
CANTON
EBENSBURG
BERW CK

G BSONI A
RURAL VALLEY
KENNETT SQUARE
EBENSBURG
BATH

PA

PA

NH
PA

PA

PA
R
PA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8105482
1011578
2116274
1415290
1415444
8903873
0921323
9915205
9100444
8504695
0415565
1211888
1014371
9801417
1778287
1310057

3707426
8301943
9603836
4421405
4600210
3723643
3716086
9700722
9402546
1819679
8304812
4442976
8903266
7909166
4429715
8305116
8500247
9103829
4431010
0510423
9104679
8302461
4440082
7907368
9106085
4308094
1850314
1410315
9913427
4439170
4413575
0810577
3801221
0810295
8800044
4431087
9003024
1213445
8802648
8205063
2514641
1850278
4414785
0211212
4417390
2111479
9700136
0613921

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
JONES KEI TH M
MCAE VERN W LLI AM J
TRUSS M CHAEL J

LI NEMAN RANDY D
PALMER MARTI N J
FOX QUY D

VANCE TI M L

BURI CK STEPHEN E
PRI NTZ STUART H
JUBIN M CHAEL H
KERN JAN
BROWNI NG DENTON R
AMVANN BI LL

LANE M CHAEL
BEARDE BUD

EDWARDS ROBERT
UNRUH RI CHARD L
TYLER JR ELWOCOD
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FEDERI CI JOHN N
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
M RANDA KEI TH C
HARVEY PAUL A

HAAF CLIFF R
HUBBLE BOBBY G
SHADE LARRY M
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
BI LLS DAVID B
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
MCM LLEN JAMES D
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
DAVES HENRY J

VRI GHT GEORGE B

M ZI KOWNsKI  JOE
VALVO ANTHONY C
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
HAFEZ HAN

SHUVAN RI CHARD L
SHAW PAUL
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
BAKER RI CHARD
WAALKES GARY L
SHADEL WAYNE R
ETCHEN JOEL F
LARSEN PATRI CK W
KRI CK RANDY L

W SNI EWBKI  ALEX T
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F
MALI SZEWSKI FRED
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
BORTZ ROBERT A
PRATT DENNIS G
SUTTON STEVE E
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
FI TCH STEVEN R
CALDWELL JR JAMES
GONTAR JAMES
LEVAN SR M CHAEL S
REX BRUCE S
HARDI NG RI CHARD M

346 AA VET BADEN

344 B VET SI LVER SPRI NG

344 D VET MCDONALD

343 A VET COLEBROOK

343 C VET FREDONI A

342 A VET Wat ert own

340 C VET SARASCTA

337 B VET ORRVI LLE

337 B VET GREENVI LLE

335 D VET NORTHAMPTON

328 B VET COVENTRY

326 D VET VERTZTOMN

319 C VET ALEXANDRI A

313 C VET M NEOLA

302 C VET LAFAYETTE

298 D VET ROYESFORD
SENI OR VETERAN

376  AA S. VT MONTI CELLO

375 AA S. VT CHESTERTOMN

371 B S. VT PALMYRA

370 AA S. VT LEBANON

368 3A S. VT HARRI SVI LLE

367 AA S. VT HORSEHEADS

367 AA S. VT COMVACK

366 3A S. VT N HUNTI NGDON

366 A S. VT CAZENOVI A

366 3A S. VT CONNERSVI LLE

362 AA S. VT ELYSBURG

361 B S. VT AVELLA

358 A S. VT WALWORTH

354 3A S. VT COLUMBUS

353 A S. VT HOUSTON

353 A S. VT COGAN STATI ON

353 A S. VT MARLBORO

352 AA S. VT CARNEYS PO NT

352 B S. VT WATTSBURG

351 D S. VT ORCHARD PARK

349 B S. VT MONTI CELLO

349 A S. VT W LTON

349 3A S. VT BLANDON

348 3A S. VT COLLI NGWoCD

347 B S. VT NORTHBOROUCGH

347 B S. VT PARKER

346 B S. VT FI TCHBURG

346 C S. VT BL OOVSBBURG

346 C S. VT BEAR

344 C S. VT THOVPSONTOVN

344 AA S. VT LI GONI ER

344 C S. VT LARGO

343 B S. VT VWERNERSVI LLE

343 C S. VT EAST SYRACUSE

343 C S. VT POTTSTOMNN

342 A S. VT WEATHERLY

341 C S. VT L OCKPORT

341 B S. VT OAKLAND

340 C S. VT VERTZTOMN

340 C S. VT FRONT ROYAL

340 A_ S. VT VEST RI VER

339 A S. VT HALLSTEAD

339 3A S. VT CANTON

339 B S. VT EDGEMONT

339 A S. VT NORTHAMPTON

338 D S. VT LEW SBERRY

337 C S. VT COPLAY

336 D S. VT CLARENCE

P2ZFTARFLM929TER



8502268
1935790
0213446
1210663
9703235
9701858
1015297
4427238
1430119
3513415
4439235
8007814
4405425
8906190
8502211
3506133
9600515
8105483
8002811

1313569
1777900
0512126
1934329
0619600
0760082
1776432
1621448
2300943
1624281
1214840
1930849
1770349
0611677
2111312
1772186
0410274
2118560
2111285
1776075
2068334
1510248
1212157
1015583
2073531
1515679

8101070
9105657
0922032
9304483
0113433
8007344
1770525
1419337
0211435
1210089
0810717
1210056
8603677
1110282
2300023

HORENBURG THOVAS A
CONVAY JOHN W
BOVBA THOVAS P
RUVBAUGH ROBERT R
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
CASHVAN JOHN R
CUSHMAN LARRY
LONCZYNSKI THOVAS
KESTLER DAVID M
VANSELQUS M KE
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HESS REG S V
BORASCI US STANLEY
STAHLMAN RAY E
MORGAN ROBERT E
HORGAN J P

LUPI NACCI GENO D
MARSH LEE E

HASSI S KENNETH J

BONSER CAI TLI NE R
SCHAFFER CLARE L
WOMER HEI DI S

HOOD NI COLE ANN
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
BREI GHNER BETHANY
OSWALT MADI SON

VRI SLEY STEPHANI E
WANTJE CHRI STI NA
DECKER KATELYNN A
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
REESE ALLI SEN D
SCHAFFER MARY M
HUNTER ASHLEY N
YAGELSKI NI COLE L
RAY KRI STEN M
HUNTER DEBRA K
BARTON CAI TLYN A
REI TZ BECK

DUNKLE KAYLA R
RAMSEY KELLY L
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
MALONE EM LY R
BENEDETTO VI RG NI A
ROVANO BI LLI EJO
KORAN G NA

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
NATCHER DONNA R
PLUNKETT MARCY

SM TH SUE M

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
RAI FORD DARLENE W
LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
ONENS SUSAN M

PI NCH ROBI N
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DOORLY CRI ONA
PETTENG LL DAWN M

335
334
333
332
331
331
326
324
323
321
318
317
314
312
307
306
296
292
278

372
370
369
369
368
368
368
365
361
360
359
356
353
349
346
345
341
338
337
334
327
323
315
312
294
293

385
356
355
355
347
336
334
334
331
325
322
319
317
317
316
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

T/ O

STATEN | SLAND
NEW HOPE
HANOVER

HI LLI ARDS
NEWVI LLE
SUNBURY

GAI NESVI LLE
HAZELTON

GLEN SPEY
CCOLUMBI A CROSS ROA
W NDBER
BETHEL PK
SCHNECKSVI LLE
SLI GO
JONESTOVWN

Pl SCATAVAY
STAMFORD

DANI ELSVI LLE
PENNSAUKEN

LEH GHTON
NEWTOWN
SKANEATELES
ASHLAND
ELYRI A
ABBOTTSTOMN
BUTLER
POTTSTOMN
CANONSBURG
KERSEY
ELYSBURG
Bedf ord
NEWTOAN
BATH

WASHI NGTON
KI MBERTON
QUAKERTOWN
LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
BOLI VAR
KNOX

WASHI NGTON
NEW M DDLETOWN
BRANCHVI LLE
STRATFORD
MERI DEN
WALNUTPORT

AUDUBON
EBENSBURG
MARI ANNA

LI NCOLN

FAI RFI ELD
SHOHOLA
HAMPTON
FREDONI A
Portage Lake
CANDCR

TI OGA
POTTSTOMN

W NDBER
NAPLES

Nor t h Monnout h

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
R

PA
VA

PA
PA
PA
FL



0760635
1410104
1211887
1110807
2113012

CACCI CLA MARY ANN
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KERN CONNI E

SLATER LESLI E

HEM NI TZ SHARON

314
309
305
304
300
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LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

BATH

OAKLAND
MERTZTOMN
ONEGO

BREI NI GSVI LLE

PA

PA

PA



